
Design Evaluation Form

Date Sewn Machine

Sewn By Format

Specialty
Techniques

Revised: 5/8/2009

Fabric Type

65/9
70/10
75/11

80/12
90/14
100/16

Needle
Size

& Type

Hoop Hooping
Method

Embroidery
Metallica
Metafil
Ballpoint

Sharp
Top Stitch
Twin
Universal

Needle Age

Enlarged
Shrunk
Mirrored
Combined
Edited
Converted

Design
Modified?

If yes, describe method, software and amount:

Color

Backing(s) Topping

Brand

Design File Name Pack

None
Appliqué
3-D Appliqué
Reverse Appliqué

Shadow Appliqué
Cutwork
Free-Standing Lace
Fringing

Company Where Stored

Needle
 Type

Size Stitches

Colors Changes

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Brand Color Thread # Wt. Type/Fiber
Color

 Sequence
Info

Comments/
Technique

Notes

Bobbin Thread

Y NPre-wound?
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